
                
  

Day Date Name of Meet/Event Location City 1st Race Start Time

Saturday August 12 Plano ISD Invitational Robinson MS Plano 7:30 AM

Friday August 18 Rock Hill Twilight XC Invitational Warren Park Frisco 6:45 PM

Saturday August 26 Southlake Carroll Invite Bob Jones Park Southlake 7:00 AM

Saturday September 9 McKinney Boyd Bronco Stampede Myers Park McKinney 7:40 AM

Saturday September 16 Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Myers Park McKinney 7:15 AM

Saturday September 23 McNeil Invitational Old Settlers Round Rock 8:00 AM

Saturday September 30 Jesuit XC Classic Prestonwood Polo Club Oak Point 8:00 AM

Thursday October 12 District Myers Park McKinney TBA

Mon/Tues October 23-24 Regionals (Varsity Qualifiers) Mae Simmons Park Lubbock TBA

Fri/Sat November 3-4 State Meet (Varsity Qualifiers) Old Settlers Round Rock TBA
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